UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

LMKOO03

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN M.Rebase 26.11.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Play Centre BABY with sandbox

‘5 Tiptiptap OU

%, = = ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: A

-IX%P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 1 OF 15




1 2
safety area
. 8181 _
i
% i) S I
3
T )
1500 1500
™ | —
~f L
(0 0) Q (o0]
0 ) ™
N S
< ¥l
1500 \ J
L. = ) Y
O I NP
S S
> S %
LN
Y Y
- 5189 _
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM LMKOO03
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 26.11.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D PlCIy Centre BABY with sandbox
.5 Tiptiptap OU
(143 H H ou Veetorni 9, : .
LU Tiptiptap® juicievk koevaia| "~ wood, metdl, plastic A4
AP 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:65 SHEET 2 OF 15




foundation

- 8191 _
I
2198
E J
_ J)
N ol
B D G || &
@, _ fi\ _ N\ _E\
N N 4 o
| | | | £
) N . 1
3 x-S -—D-D
O
1
850 |_1338_| 860
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT AREIN KLOGRAMM LMKOO3
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 26.11.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Play Centre BABY with sandbox
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TP Ti ptiptap® ju aievik Rae vaia, wood, metal, plastic A4
AP 75301 Harjumaa
J WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:70 SHEET 3 OF 15




3 4 5
_ - 3851 _
1819
<—>|
— I A
A
™
o ]
3 ~ Paisiv 2N 8
N o N
— N
Y
\ T - _ i /I |
A
_ 1805 _
| ground - 3846 -
B
c
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KILOGRAMM LMKO0O03
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  M.Rebase 26.11.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Play Centre BABY with sandbox
?‘.P‘ T- t- t oU Tl\?gg;gﬁngp MATERIAL: .
TX;:P |p |p ap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
I SCALE: 1:65 SHEET 4 OF 15

WEIGHT:



14

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

LMKOO03

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN M.Rebase 26.11.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Play Centre BABY with sandbox

‘5 Tiptiptap OU

17, = = ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .

-IX%P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:45 SHEET 5 OF 15




1 2

M PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QY.
1 |post 98x928x800 laminated wood 2
2 |post 98x98x1500 laminated wood 7
3 |post 28x98x1200 laminated wood 1
4 |platform laminated wood, metal |
S5 |roof triangle panel plywood 2
6 [roof panel 250x745 plywood 1
7 |roof panel 950x760 plywood 1
8 |counting rings painted steel, PE plastic 2
9 [|tunnel L-1240 PE plastic 1
10 |arch panel plywood 2
11 |side board 45x195x2955 laominated wood 4
12 |sandbox triangle panel plywood 3
13 |fence 2108x800 wood |
14 |fence 770x800 wood 3

DIMENSIONS ARE N MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM LMKO003

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

REVISION

DRAWN M.Rebase

26.11.2015

APPV'D

AP

A Tiptiptap®”

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Play Centre BABY with sandbox

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:45

SHEET 6 OF 15




1 2 3 4
6
5
X‘% post
A, B C,D,E, J
. ( )
’ NI A post o
ground
qll 3
3, I\ 2 2 /1 3 {0 !
\L\) Al / - - T T 1
) ol ﬁ S
- N
; concrete
Y
/ \ by 3 o
31 2 2 ‘13 bl ~| S
|
i
il
4 1
P 1
4 @300
1 N PART NUMBER
- 1 |screw DIN7504K 5,5x50
E 2 |nut cover M6
3 |nut cover cap Mé
4 metal ground fixing L_600
5 |plastic cap 115x115
6 |woodscrew 6 x 90
DIMENSIONS ARE N VHLLMETERS PARTNONBER /DG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM LM K003

APPV'D

A Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,
JUri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

Play Centre BABY with sandbox

connecting metal ground fixing to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:8

SHEET7 OF 15




1 2 3 4
post
(F, G, 1)
) | ground
0] 3
[
7\\0¢= 7 o) '
1. J i i T
NI L
e o
7 7 concrete
Y
b 3 o
- I I < o
| | >
i
it
[LL]]
i
P 1
Y
— =
®300
N PART NUMBER
1 |metal ground fixing L_600
2 |screw DIN7504K 5,5x50
7 |washer M10
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM LMKOO3
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 26.11.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Play C_en’rre BABY WiTh_SqndbOX
- " Ti\;/)ﬁpftopgﬂ connecting metal ground fixing to post
[ L] = H Oou eeforni 7, MATERIAL: .
-I;\?P Tiptiptap® ,u; dievic Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:8 SHEET8 OF 15




1 2 3 4
A
/pos’r
(H)
B N \\ S
1 g ground
— o
SN 2 2 /1 13 1O\ 0
[
\ \ \D {0 '
JIl - - - [ ! 1
-\\_—
c o
o
AN
/ / f \\\ concrete
37 1 2 2 ‘1 ™3 ! P
] : < o
b O
|
i
nn
i
D 1
P 1
ground— | 3300 _
fixing
-
i TEM
NO PART NUMBER
1 |screw DIN7504K 5,5x50
2 |nut cover Mé
3 |nut cover cap Mé
DIVENSIONS ARE N MILLIMETERS PART NUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM LM K003
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 26.11.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Play Centre BABY with sandbox
F Tiptiptap OU connecting metal ground fixing to post

NP, N J Veetorni 9,
-?rA"'%P Tl ptlptapou JUri oleeveikélr?rge vald,

75301 Harjumaa

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:8

SHEET 9 OF 15




post F\_

N7 PART NUMBER
1 [bolt DIN603 M10x100
2 |nut cover M10
3  |nut DIN985 M10
4 |nut cover cap M10
5 |woodscrew 6 x 90
6 |bolt DIN603 M10x60
7 |bolt DIN603 M10x80
8 |washer M10

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

LMKOO03

DRAWN M.Rebase

26.11.2015

APPV'D

AP

A Tiptiptap®”

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Play Centre BABY with sandbox
connecting platform to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:15

SHEET 10 OF 15




pos’r\A

.I.
POs \/\(\R

(@]
[
N

@ @

N PART NUMBER
L (| 1 |beam 18x770
- 2 |ring

3 |bolt DIN9231 M10x100

4 |woodscrew 6 x 60

5 |nut cover M12

6 |nut cover cap M12

7 |washer M10
T MK003

APPV'D

A Tiptiptap®

Tiptiptap OU

Veetorni 9,

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

Play Centre BABY with sandbox
connecting counting rings to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:9

SHEET 11 OF 15




NO. PART NUMBER

1 |roof triangle panel

roof panel 950x760

roof panel 950x745

plastic corner

nut cover M10

nut DIN985 M10

2
3
4
5 |bolt DIN603 M10x120
6
/
8

nut cover cap M10

9 |nut cover M8

10 |bolt DIN933 M8x40

11 |nut cover cap M8

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
LMKOO3

DRAWN M.Rebase 26.11.2015
APPV'D
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
) 13 H ou Veetorni 9,
TP Tiptiptap® ,u; dievik. Rae vad,

75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Play Centre BABY with sandbox

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:15 SHEET 12 OF 15



ITEM
NO.

PART NUMBER

1  |woodscrew 4,5x 50

woodscrew 4,5x 70

woodscrew 6 x 90

side board 45x195x2955

sandbox triangle panel

geotextile

NN [WDN

nail 2,5x20

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM LM K003
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 26.11.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Play Centre BABY with sandbox
Tiptiptap OU

NP, N J Veetorni 9,
-?rA"'%P Tl ptlptapou JUri oleeveikélr?rge vald,

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35

SHEET 13 OF 15




S\ 4\ 3y 2 \ A
[[] b
1
\, ’\
—
// / f ] B
5747 3" 2 |||
DETAIL B
SCALET:15
DETAIL A
SCALE1:15 M PART NUMBER
1 bolt DIN603 M10x120 ¢
2 |nut cover M12
3 |washer M10
; 4  |Inut DIN985 M10
1 _ ’IH f\ 5 |nut cover cap M12
2 '3'4 ™5 WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM LMKOO03
o - -Ploy Centre BABY with sandbox
- Tiptiptap OU connecting tunnel to post
), o = () Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:
-?,."'71’ Ti ptlptapou J0ri oéveik%”o'e vald. wood, metal, plastic A4
1 2 A.P 75301 HOrjumOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35 SHEET 14 OF 15




DETAIL D
SCALET:12

A
DETAIL E /
9 SCALE1:14 ® 456
6 /
5 &
4 ®
7< 6€ 5( 4
0) ©®
B
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER
1 |corner 48x60
2 |bolt DIN603 M10x30 c
3 |bolt DIN603 M10x100
4  |nut cover M12
5 |(washer M10
6 |nut DIN985 M10
7 |nut cover cap M12
DIMENSIONS ARE I MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM LM K003
| B -Ploy Centre BABY with sandbox
\p Tiptiptap OU connecting fence and panel to post
), o = () Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:
-?,."'71’ Ti ptlptapou J0ri oéﬁﬁ.&@e vald. wood, metal, plastic A4
AP 7530] HOrijOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 15 OF 15




	Sheet1
	Drawing View10

	Sheet2
	Drawing View11

	Sheet3
	Drawing View12

	Sheet4
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15

	Sheet5
	Drawing View16

	Sheet6
	Sheet7
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34

	Sheet8
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36

	Sheet9
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18

	Sheet10
	Drawing View37

	Sheet11
	Drawing View30

	Sheet12
	Drawing View31

	Sheet13
	Drawing View32

	Sheet14
	Drawing View22
	Detail View A (1 : 15)
	Detail View B (1 : 15)

	Sheet15
	Drawing View27
	Detail View D (1 : 12)
	Detail View E (1 : 14)


